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STUDENTS NAME 

MANITA KUMARI 

LAKSHMI KUMARI 

PRAMILA TUDU 

PRAVIN KUMAR 

ANNAPURNA ROY 

KHUSHBOO RANI 

PUJA KUMARI 

AJIT KUMAR YADAV 

GAYATRI KUMARI 
PUJA KUMARI 

GOUTAM DAS 

JYOTI MARANDI 

PRAHLLAD MAHATO 

NEELIMA PRIYA SOREN 
RAMESH MONDAL 

MD.TAJAMMUL ALAM 
KISHOR KUMAR 

ARBIND DAS 

PRATIMA KUMARI 

ANJU KUMARI 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

PUJA KUMARI 

KRITI KUMARI 

AANCHAL KUMARI 

NILAM KUMARI 

FATHER'S NAME 

BASDEV SAW 

SRI KUNDAN 

MAHENDRA TUDU 

DHANESHWAR DAS 

MADHUSTAALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

UMESH PRASAD SAH 

SANJEEV KUMAR BHOKTA 

PARSHURAM YADAV 

SHYAMDEO MANDAL 

SHUKDEV YADAV 

PARMANAND DAS 

SIKAR MARANDI 

NILKANTH MAHATO 

BECHAN SOREN 

DHANANJAY MONDAL 
MD.ABDUL HAMID 

NILKANTH PD YADAV 

JOYPAL DAS 

SUBODH DAS 

MUNSI CHANDRA MURMU 
SAHDEV DAS 

PAWAN KUMAR SINGH NIKUMBH 

MANI LAL DAS 

RAJESH PANDIT 

SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL 
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MOTHER'S NAME 

RANJU DEVI 

SITA DEVI 

PRAMLATA MURMU 

VIMALI DEVI 

NILIMA DEVI 

DEVKI DEVI 

BABITA DEVI 

MEENA DEVI 

KALPANA DEVI 

GITA DEVI 

MINA DEVI 

CHOTTKI MARANDI 

SHANTI DEVI 

SUNITA MURMU 
LALITA DEVI 

BIBI SAYEEDA KHATOON 

KARMANGLI DEVI 

CHANCHALA DEVI 
KAMALI DEVI 

SUSHILA KISKU 

CHAMPA DEVI 
PRABHA SINGH 

NIRMALA DEVI 

SANJU DEVI 

RUKMANI DEVI 
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DATE OF 
BIRTH 

19-05-96 

25-02-91 

22-12-89 

05-03-90 

24-10-99 

20-04-00 

12-02-00 

03-07-99 

02-05-99 

21-02-97 

O1-06-88 

14-01-9s 

05-02-99 

03-12-95 

27-05-00 

10-04-99 

03-09-99 

06-01-93 

13-01-91 

14-01-96 

10-07-93 

15-01-94 

O1-03-87 

25-05-00 

17-10-98 
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GEN 
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ST 
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ST 
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OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 
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F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 

MARITIAL 
STATUS 

MARRIED 

HINDU 

MARRIED 

HINDU 

HINDU 

QUALIFICATION 

GRADUATION 

MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED 

GRADUATION 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED GRADUATION 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

Srimcint 

MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 
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odhupkt 

HINDU UNMARRIED GRADUATION 

HINDU UNMARRIED GRADUATION 
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41 
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44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

STUDENT'S NAME 

SHIVANI KUMARI 

SARASWATI KUMARI 

NILU KUMARI 

LIPIKA RATNAM 

PUNAM KUMARI SHAW 

PUJA KUMARI 

MOUSMI KUMARI 

MD.SAJID ANSARI 

SHABANA AZMI 

SHILATI HANSDAK 

RAJKISHORE SOREN 

ANJU KUMARI 

LOVELY KUMARI 

RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL 

RAMESH KUMAR 

ANUPAMA KUMARI 

NEHA KUMARI 
ROMA KUMARI MONDAL 

DIKSHA KUMARI 

PRINSSHILA MARANDI 

CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV 

BAHAMUNI HANSDA 

SAIFA RASHID 

KUMARI GEETANJALY MEHRA 
LAXMI RANI MURMU 

FATHER'S NAME 

SAGAR PRASAD DAS 

REWATI RAMAN MAHATO 

BABLU KUMAR DAS 

MR.BASANT KR ROY 

JAI PRAKSH SHAW 

BHASKAR DAS 
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RAMSAGAR SINGH CHOUDHARY 

RA|JAK ANSARI 

ISHAQUE ANSARI 

GUNGA HANSDAK 

KUNWAR SOREN 

BHOLA PRASAD YADAV 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR MANDAL 

SUBODH KUMAR MANJHI 

RAGHUNATH YADAV 

GAUTAM KR RAY 

BINOD MÁNDAL 

ARJUN PRASAD ROUT 

GIRISH MARANDI 

NARESH PRASAD YADAV 

SHISU HANSD¢ 

RASHID ALAM 

KUMAR BASANI PRASAD 

SHYAM SUNDER MURMU 

MOTHER'S NAME 

SUNITA DEVI 

SAWETRI DEVI 

GULABI DEVI 

MISS ANITA ROY 

LALITA DEVI 

PARIIMA DEVI 

SRI RINA DEVI 
SHABNAM ARA 

ANJUM ARA 

SAJNI HEMBROM 

MEERA MURMU 

PRAMILA DEVI 

PUSHPA DEVI 

SANDHYA DEVI 
ANITA DEVI 

SHANTI DEVI 

SANDHYA DEVI 

BIDYA DEVI 

SATYABHAMA DEVI 

LUDI MURMU 

ANITA YADAV 

KOSHVWAMI MURMU 

SHABANA YASHMIN 

MALA DEVI 

DHAMUNI BASKI 
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DATE OF 

BIRTH 

06-10-98 

05-05-93 

04-04-00 

13-08-96 

18-02-92 

14-04-93 

13-03-92 

15-01-00 

|1-05-00 

07-06-96 

04-01-90 

16-10-94 

14-02-96 

03-02-91 

01-03-96 

09-03-97 

21-12-98 

02-01-99 

I1-11-99 

10-04-96 

18-02-99 

04-08-92 

05-04-98 

01-04-98 

03-02-95 

CATEGORY 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

GENDER RELIGION 
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F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

F 

M 

F 

Machupur 

HINDU 

HINDU 

HINDU 
HINDU 

HINDU 

MARITIAL 
STATUS 

HINDU 

QUALIFICATION 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED GRADUATION 

MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

UNMARRIED GRADUATION 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU MARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MARRIED 

UNMARRIED INTERMEDLATE 

Madhapur 
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HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU UNMARRIED INTERMEDIATE 

MUSLIM UNMARRIED NTERMEDIATE 

HINDU INTERMEDIATE 

HINDU 
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