## MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR D.EL.Ed. Session: 2018-20

	D.EL.EU. SCSNOIL 2010-20										
SL. NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	GENDER	RELIGION	MARITIAL STATUS	QUALIFICATION		
1	MANITA KUMARI	BASDEV SAW	RANJU DEVI	19-05-96	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION		
2	LAKSHMI KUMARI	SRI KUNDAN	SITA DEVI	25-02-91	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
3	PRAMILA TUDU	MAHENDRA TUDU	PRAMLATA MURMU	22-12-89	ST	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
4	PRAVIN KUMAR	DHANESHWAR DAS	VIMALI DEVI	05-03-90	SC	М	HINDU	MARRIED	GRADUATION		
5	ANNAPURNA ROY	MANOJ KUMAR	NILIMA DEVI	24-10-99	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
6	KHUSHBOO RANI	UMESH PRASAD SAH	DEVKI DEVI	20-04-00	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
7	PUJA KUMARI	SANJEEV KUMAR BHOKTA	BABITA DEVI	12-02-00	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
8	AJIT KUMAR YADAV	PARSHURAM YADAV	MEENA DEVI	03-07-99	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
9	GAYATRI KUMARI	SHYAMDEO MANDAL	KALPANA DEVI	02-05-99	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
10	PUJA KUMARI	SHUKDEV YADAV	GITA DEVI	21-02-97	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
11	GOUTAM DAS	PARMANAND DAS	MINA DEVI	01-06-88	SC	М	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
12	JYOTI MARANDI	SIKAR MARANDI	CHOTTKI MARANDI	14-01-95	ST	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
13	PRAHLLAD MAHATO	NILKANTH MAHATO	SHANTI DEVI	05-02-99	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
14	NEELIMA PRIYA SOREN	BECHAN SOREN	SUNITA MURMU	03-12-95	ST	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
15	RAMESH MONDAL	DHANANJAY MONDAL	LALITA DEVI	27-05-00	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
16	MD.TAJAMMUL ALAM	MD.ABDUL HAMID	BIBI SAYEEDA KHATOON	10-04-99	OBC	М	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
17	KISHOR KUMAR	NILKANTH PD YADAV	KARMANGLI DEVI	03-09-99	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
18	ARBIND DAS	JOYPAL DAS	CHANCHALA DEVI	06-01-93	SC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION		
19	PRATIMA KUMARI	SUBODH DAS	KAMALI DEVI	13-01-91	SC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
20	ANJU KUMARI	MUNSI CHANDRA MURMU	SUSHILA KISKU	14-01-96	ST	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
21	JITENDRA KUMAR	SAHDEV DAS	CHAMPA DEVI	10-07-93	SC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION		
22	PUJA KUMARI	PAWAN KUMAR SINGH NIKUMBH	PRABHA SINGH	15-01-94	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION		
23	KRITI KUMARI	MANI LAL DAS	NIRMALA DEVI	01-03-87	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
24	AANCHAL KUMARI	RAJESH PANDIT	SANJU DEVI	25-05-00	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		
25	NILAM KUMARI	SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL	RUKMANI DEVI	17-10-98	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE		





Principal

Madnusthali Insutate of Teacher Training

Madnusthali Madnustr

Madnustr

## MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING, MADHUPUR D.EL.Ed. Session: 2018-20

	D.LL.EU. 50531011. 2010 20									
SL. NO.	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	CATEGORY	GENDER	RELIGION	MARITIAL STATUS	QUALIFICATION	
26	SHIVANI KUMARI	SAGAR PRASAD DAS	SUNITA DEVI	06-10-98	SC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
27	SARASWATI KUMARI	REWATI RAMAN MAHATO	SAWETRI DEVI	05-05-93	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
28	NILU KUMARI	BABLU KUMAR DAS	GULABI DEVI	04-04-00	SC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
29	LIPIKA RATNAM	MR.BASANT KR ROY	MISS ANITA ROY	13-08-96	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
30	PUNAM KUMARI SHAW	JAI PRAKSH SHAW	LALITA DEVI	18-02-92	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
31	PUJA KUMARI	BHASKAR DAS	PARTIMA DEVI	14-04-93	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
32	MOUSMI KUMARI	RAMSAGAR SINGH CHOUDHARY	SRI RINA DEVI	13-03-92	GEN	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
33	MD.SAJID ANSARI	RAJJAK ANSARI	SHABNAM ARA	15-01-00	OBC	М	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
34	SHABANA AZMI	ISHAQUE ANSARI	ANJUM ARA	11-05-00	OBC	F	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
35	SHILATI HANSDAK	GUNGA HANSDAK	SAJNI HEMBROM	07-06-96	ST	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
36	RAJKISHORE SOREN	KUNWAR SOREN	MEERA MURMU	04-01-90	ST	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	GRADUATION	
37	ANJU KUMARI	BHOLA PRASAD YADAV	PRAMILA DEVI	16-10-94	OBC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
38	LOVELY KUMARI	RAJEEV KUMAR	PUSHPA DEVI	14-02-96	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
39	RANJIT KUMAR MANDAL	ANIL KUMAR MANDAL	SANDHYA DEVI	03-02-91	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
40	RAMESH KUMAR	SUBODH KUMAR MANJHI	ANITA DEVI	01-03-96	OBC	M	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
41	ANUPAMA KUMARI	RAGHUNATH YADAV	SHANTI DEVI	09-03-97	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
42	NEHA KUMARI	GAUTAM KR RAY	SANDHYA DEVI	21-12-98	GEN	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
43	ROMA KUMARI MONDAL	BINOD MANDAL	BIDYA DEVI	02-01-99	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
44	DIKSHA KUMARI	ARJUN PRASAD ROUT	SATYABHAMA DEVI	11-11-99	OBC	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
45	PRINSSHILA MARANDI	GIRISH MARANDI	LUDI MURMU	10-04-96	ST	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
46	CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV	NARESH PRASAD YADAV	ANITA YADAV	18-02-99	OBC	М	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
47	BAHAMUNI HANSDA	SHISU HANSDA	KOSHWAMI MURMU	04-08-92	ST	,F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
48	SAIFA RASHID	RASHID ALAM	SHABANA YASHMIN	05-04-98	OBC	F	MUSLIM	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
49	KUMARI GEETANJALY MEHRA	KUMAR BASANT PRASAD	MALA DEVI	01-04-98	SC	F	HINDU	MARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	
50	LAXMI RANI MURMU	SHYAM SUNDER MURMU	DHAMUNI BASKI	03-02-95	ST	F	HINDU	UNMARRIED	INTERMEDIATE	



